SUMMARY SPECIFICATION
KODAK KAF-8300 IMAGE SENSOR
3326 (H) X 2504 (V) FULL FRAME CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAF-8300 Image Sensor is a 22.5mm
diagonal (Four Thirds Format) high performance color or
monochrome full frame CCD (charge-coupled device)

unless otherwise noted
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2010.  KODAK and TRUESENSE are trademarks of Eastman Kodak Company. Revision 5.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking
Code
4H0827 KAF- 8300-AAB-CB-AA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear
Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
KAF-8300XE
[Serial Number]
4H0828 KAF- 8300-AAB-CB-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear
Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade
4H0927 KAF- 8300-AXC-CB-AA
Monochrome, Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
KAF-8300-AXC
[Serial Number]
4H0928 KAF- 8300-AXC-CB-AE
Monochrome, Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade
4H0929 KAF- 8300-AXC-CP-AA
Monochrome, Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
KAF-8300-AXC
[Serial Number]
4H0930 KAF- 8300- AXC-CP-AE
Monochrome, Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade
4H0944 KAF- 8300-AXC-CD-AA
Monochrome, Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
KAF-8300-AXC
[Serial Number]
4H0945 KAF- 8300- AXC-CD-AE
Monochrome, Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
4H0469 KAF- 8300-CXB-CB-AA-Offset
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade, Offset  KAF-8300CE
[Serial Number]
4H0468 KAF- 8300-CXB-CB-AE-Offset
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Grade, Offset
4H0471 KEK-4H0471-KAF- 8300-12-28 Evaluation Board (Complete Kit) N/A
Please see ISS Application Note “Product Naming Convention” (MTD/PS-0892) for a full description of naming convention